
TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT   

Sat, Aug 31	 vs Ohio		 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 7	 vs Georgia Tech	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Fri, Sep 20	 vs Stanford	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 28	 vs Holy Cross	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 5	 at UNLV		 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 12	 at NC State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Thu, Oct 24	 at Pittsburgh	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 2	 vs Virginia Tech	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 9	 at Boston College	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 16	 at California	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 23	 vs UConn	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 30	 vs Miami	 ________	 ________ 	 ________
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